Jarné M-V SO - dlhétrate
Poprad, 21.2.2026

disciplina3
21.02.2026

muZi, 1500m vol'ny spdsob

13 roc. ast.
Startovna listina

rozplavbalz 3

oO~NO O~ WNBR

Marinica Matej
Diabelko Oliver
Sirka Damian
Kra¢un Richard
Kuzmiak Marian
Margitay Patrik
Marinica Michael
Tkac Alex

rozplavha3z 3

o~NOOThA WNE

Kochan Martin
Leskovjansky Martin
Foldes Teodor

Gabrik Kristian
Sabado$ Adam

Sedl&k Filip

Lefio Martin

Repel Matej

Roc¢

rozplavba2z 3
12 SKPKE NT 1 Bajtos Dominik
13 AQUAP NT 2 Frankovi€ Jan
12 PKHU NT 3 Jal€ Lukas
11  AQUAP 26:26.60 4 Grich Oliver
64 TRIPP 35:18.64 5 Zustiak Alex
10 PKHE NT 6 Jecusko Tobias
10 SKPKE NT 7 Janda Tomas
11 ORCAM NT 8 Jecusko Lukas
12 AQUAP 21:16.04
11  AQUAP 20:07.34
12 AQUAP 19:37.35
09 PKHU 18:56.35
12 PKWMI 19:15.95
12 AQUAP 19:58.47
08 PKHU 20:38.99
08 ORCAM 21:22.47

11
11
89
11
12
10
11
12

AQUAP 24:53.82
AQUAP 23:24.63
PKHU 22:27.88
LSHKK 21:27.56
AQUAP 22:08.78
PKPR 22:38.72
LSHKK 23:39.60
PKPR 25:25.68
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