

Jarné M-VSO - dlhé trate
Poprad, 21.2.2026

disciplína 3
21.02.2026

muži, 1500m vo vlny spôsob

13 ro . a st.
štartovná listina

	Ro .				Ro .		
<u>rozplavba 1 z 3</u>				<u>rozplavba 2 z 3</u>			
1 Marinica Matej	12	SKPKE	NT	1 Bajtoš Dominik	11	AQUAP	24:53.82
2 Diabelko Oliver	13	AQUAP	NT	2 Frankovi Ján	11	AQUAP	23:24.63
3 Širka Damián	12	PKHU	NT	3 Jal Lukáš	89	PKHU	22:27.88
4 Kra ůn Richard	11	AQUAP	26:26.60	4 Grich Oliver	11	LSHKK	21:27.56
5 Kuzmiak Marian	64	TRIPP	35:18.64	5 Zuštiak Alex	12	AQUAP	22:08.78
6 Margitay Patrik	10	PKHE	NT	6 Jecuško Tobias	10	PKPR	22:38.72
7 Marinica Michael	10	SKPKE	NT	7 Janda Tomáš	11	LSHKK	23:39.60
8 Tká Alex	11	ORCAM	NT	8 Jecuško Lukáš	12	PKPR	25:25.68
<u>rozplavba 3 z 3</u>							
1 Kochan Martin	12	AQUAP	21:16.04				
2 Leskovjansky Martin	11	AQUAP	20:07.34				
3 Földeš Teodor	12	AQUAP	19:37.35				
4 Gabrík Kristián	09	PKHU	18:56.35				
5 Sabadoš Adam	12	PKWMI	19:15.95				
6 Sedlák Filip	12	AQUAP	19:58.47				
7 Le o Martin	08	PKHU	20:38.99				
8 Repel Matej	08	ORCAM	21:22.47				